
7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

09:15	-	Tapis	3

GOSHIN	JUTSU	GOSHIN	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 ENGELEN	Yves	-	CLOSSET	Dimitri BEL 506

2 BEN	TEKFA	Kamel	-	LACROIX	Alexis JC	FALAISIEN 492

3 STAUFFER-IMBODEN	Karine	-	LOY	Karine SUI 469.5

4 CAILLARD	Thomas	-	GOULARD	Cédric US	BOIS	LE	ROI
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 466.5

5 SIBENALER	Robert	-	HERMES	Nico LUX 411.5

6 MEREAUX	Gérald	-	LEFEBVRE	Dimitri DOJO	CREILLOS
HAUTS-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 411

7 DAUBERCOURT	Corinne	-	VALLOIS	Guillaume JUDO	CLUB	FAUVILLAIS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 374



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

09:15	-	Tapis	2

JUNO	KATA	JUNO	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 BENEY	Fabrice	-	JEANNERET-BERRUEX	Laurence SUI 394

2 FAGET-PROKOPEC	Helga	-	WEINMANN	Birgit GER 393.5

3 LEROY	Nicolas	-	LAUDET	Jérémie ECOL	JD	TRAD	ANDRESY
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 386

4 SUURLAND	Irene	-	NIEUWENHUIZEN	Marie-josé NED 379

5 ORVELIN	Vincent	-	ORVELIN	Christine ALLIANCE	REVARD	JUDO
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES	JUDO 378

6 KOCH	Thomas	-	PILLER	Madeleine SUI 377

7 LARCHER	Pascal	-	DARMENDRAIL	Isabelle US	ST	PIERRE	CORPS
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 367

8 JAILLET	Antoine	-	VIALET	Philippe AVENIR	JUDO	BASSIN	LEDONIEN
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 340

9 MARQUES	Roger	-	BLANCHON	Sylvène ELAN	DE	CHEVILLY
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 335.5

10 MEDDOUR	Dylan	-	KRASKA	Victoria J.C.	DES	DEUX	VIREUX
GRAND-EST	JUDO 318

11 CHESNAY	Françoise	-	VOISIN	Christine SAINT	AVERTIN	SPORT
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 264.5

10:15 PAUSE	TORI	-	PAUSE	UKE /



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

10:55	-	Tapis	3

KATAME	NO	KATA	KATAME	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 GILON	Nicolas	-	GILON	Jean-Philippe BEL 428

2 ROONEY	SHANE	-	HU	XIAO CAN 389

3 STAUFFER	Sonia	-	KUEBLER	Michele SUI 385

4 BARNICH	Yvan	-	LAMBLOT	Eddy BEL 385

5 SOWTYS	Olivier	-	GALLOS	Charly CCAM	JUDO/JUJITSU	LA	CHAPELLE
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 358.5

6 SCHMIT	Stephan	-	NILLES	Georges LUX 349.5



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

09:15	-	Tapis	4

KIME	NO	KATA	KIME	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 CHANTEPY	Christophe	-	VALLOS	Yann DOJO	PEAGEOIS
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES	JUDO 500

2 RYYPPÖ	Marko	-	ALALUUKAS	Juha FIN 480.5

3 LOY	Karine	-	STAUFFER-IMBODEN	Karine SUI 461.5

4 HERMES	Nico	-	SCHMIT	Stephan LUX 433.5

5 ALBERT	Brigitte	-	DUHAMEL	Elisabeth AMICALE	JUDO	MORBIHAN
BRETAGNE	JUDO 428.5

6 LE	COADOU	Carole	-	LIEURAIN	Thierry FOYER	BERNANOS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 420.5

7 BARNICH	Yvan	-	BASTIN	ERIC BEL 417.5

8 HENTTONEN	Markku	-	PALOSVIRTA	Pia FIN 417

9 TERMONT	Didier	-	JOUVET	Nathalie BEL 399

10 NILLES	Georges	-	SCHMIT	Stephan LUX 361.5

11 PAUSE	TORI	-	PAUSE	UKE 113



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

11:25	-	Tapis	4

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	NAGE_3SERIES	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 GONNOD	Emma	-	CESARIO	Cloé JUDO	CLUB	COUSANCOIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 249

2 LE	COADOU	Eleobane	-	LE	COADOU	Alwena FOYER	BERNANOS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 239.5

3 LOBIER	Arthur	-	GALLOUZE	02	Annabelle ARTS	MARTIAUX	BEDARIEUX
OCCITANIE	JUDO 237

4 COLLOMBET	Eliot	-	BACHELET	Romain US	GARDOISE	JUDO	JUJITSU
OCCITANIE	JUDO 233

5 DENOMBRET	Melvin	-	DENNLER	Mélanie JUDO	CLUB	LOUHANNAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 231

6 PERRAUD	Maeva	-	ANCOUSTURE	Syntyche JUDO	CLUB	LOUHANNAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 196

7 TALLEGAS	Yan	-	PIRONDEAU	Mathieu AVENIR	SONZAY	JUDO
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 170

11:25 VINCENT	Julian	-	VINCENT	Hector BIAS-JUDO
NOUVELLE	AQUITAINE	JUDO /



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

09:15	-	Tapis	1

NAGE	NO	KATA	NAGE	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 CARDIA	Fabrice	-	GERMA	Ludovïc US	GARDOISE	JUDO	JUJITSU
OCCITANIE	JUDO 399.5

2 KRASKA	Victoria	-	MEDDOUR	Dylan J.C.	DES	DEUX	VIREUX
GRAND-EST	JUDO 381

3 GOULARD	Cédric	-	CAILLARD	Thomas US	BOIS	LE	ROI
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 371.5

4 RAPHET	Marion	-	GHEGEDIBAN	Paul DOJO	DIJONNAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 362

5 HU	XIAO	-	ROONEY	SHANE CAN 347.5

6 FONTENY	Thierry	-	ABELLAN	Sylvain DRAP	JUDO	ARTS	MARTIAUX
PACA	JUDO 345.5

7 SCHMIDT	Immo	-	SCHMIDT	Hendrik GER 343.5

8 RETHORE	Alex	-	MENARD	Benoit JUDO	CLUB	DES	MAUGES
PAYS	DE	LOIRE 330

9 HERMES	Nico	-	SCHMIT	Stephan LUX 317.5

10 KUEBLER	Michele	-	STAUFFER	Sonia SUI 301.5

09:55 PAUSE	TORI	-	PAUSE	UKE /



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

11:25	-	Tapis	2

KOSHIKI	NO	KATA	KOSHIKI	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 VINCENT	Michel	-	RINCK	Denis KETSUGO	ANGERS
Ligue	Judo	Pays	De	Loire 495.5

2 SOUDAY	Bruno	-	LE	COADOU	Mikaël BUDOKAN	JJ	LE	Havre
NORMANDIE	JUDO 489

3 SIBENALER	Robert	-	HERMES	Nico LUX 446.5

4 RION	Laurent	-	LARCHER	Pascal JC	SAINTE	MAURE
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 419.5



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

11:20	-	Tapis	1

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	D/G	NAGE_3SDG	G1

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 PIMENTEL	SANCHEZ	Lucilla	-	RAVIER	Myriam AVENIR	JUDO	BASSIN	LEDONIEN
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 370

2 BLONDEL	Sacha	-	PESLIER	Mathys FOYER	BERNANOS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 359

3 BENAICHA	Lilia	-	DIXNEUF	Clémentine J	3	SPORT	AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 357

4 BLIRANDO	Noa	-	GERARD	Aélian JUDO	CLUB	CLERENCOIS
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 351

5 BOSC	Emma	-	PIMENTEL-SANCHEZ	Ophélya AVENIR	JUDO	BASSIN	LEDONIEN
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 346

6 RIFFAUD	Jules	-	MITNIK	Clément JC	Touraine
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 343

7 LATEGUI	Bixente	-	BRIERE	Enzo FOYER	GEORGES	BERNANOS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 340

8 PRUNEAU	Joanna	-	PERRIER	GUILLON	Emma J	3	SPORT	AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 339

9 GAYEN	Satyam	-	POMIER	Victoria AVENIR	SONZAY	JUDO
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 313



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

13:30	-	Tapis	2

GOSHIN	JUTSU	GOSHIN	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 ENGELEN	Yves	-	CLOSSET	Dimitri BEL 532.5

2 STAUFFER-IMBODEN	Karine	-	LOY	Karine SUI 526

3 BEN	TEKFA	Kamel	-	LACROIX	Alexis JC	FALAISIEN 516

4 CAILLARD	Thomas	-	GOULARD	Cédric US	BOIS	LE	ROI
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 507.5

5 MEREAUX	Gérald	-	LEFEBVRE	Dimitri DOJO	CREILLOS
HAUTS-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 504

6 SIBENALER	Robert	-	HERMES	Nico LUX 493



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

13:30	-	Tapis	1

JUNO	KATA	JUNO	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 BENEY	Fabrice	-	JEANNERET-BERRUEX	Laurence SUI 408

2 SUURLAND	Irene	-	NIEUWENHUIZEN	Marie-josé NED 391

3 FAGET-PROKOPEC	Helga	-	WEINMANN	Birgit GER 389

4 ORVELIN	Vincent	-	ORVELIN	Christine ALLIANCE	REVARD	JUDO
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES	JUDO 382

5 KOCH	Thomas	-	PILLER	Madeleine SUI 381.5

6 LEROY	Nicolas	-	LAUDET	Jérémie ECOL	JD	TRAD	ANDRESY
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 381.5



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

15:10	-	Tapis	1

KATAME	NO	KATA	KATAME	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 GILON	Nicolas	-	GILON	Jean-Philippe BEL 415

2 BARNICH	Yvan	-	LAMBLOT	Eddy BEL 393.5

3 STAUFFER	Sonia	-	KUEBLER	Michele SUI 391.5

4 ROONEY	SHANE	-	HU	XIAO CAN 391

5 SOWTYS	Olivier	-	GALLOS	Charly CCAM	JUDO/JUJITSU	LA	CHAPELLE
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 371

6 SCHMIT	Stephan	-	NILLES	Georges LUX 367.5



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

15:10	-	Tapis	3

KIME	NO	KATA	KIME	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 CHANTEPY	Christophe	-	VALLOS	Yann DOJO	PEAGEOIS
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES	JUDO 504

2 RYYPPÖ	Marko	-	ALALUUKAS	Juha FIN 503.5

3 LOY	Karine	-	STAUFFER-IMBODEN	Karine SUI 469

4 ALBERT	Brigitte	-	DUHAMEL	Elisabeth AMICALE	JUDO	MORBIHAN
BRETAGNE	JUDO 449

5 HERMES	Nico	-	SCHMIT	Stephan LUX 441.5

6 LE	COADOU	Carole	-	LIEURAIN	Thierry FOYER	BERNANOS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 431



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

13:30	-	Tapis	3

KOSHIKI	NO	KATA	KOSHIKI	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 VINCENT	Michel	-	RINCK	Denis KETSUGO	ANGERS
Ligue	Judo	Pays	De	Loire 458

2 SOUDAY	Bruno	-	LE	COADOU	Mikaël BUDOKAN	JJ	LE	Havre
NORMANDIE	JUDO 457

3 SIBENALER	Robert	-	HERMES	Nico LUX 436

4 RION	Laurent	-	LARCHER	Pascal JC	SAINTE	MAURE
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 425.5



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

15:10	-	Tapis	2

NAGE	NO	KATA	NAGE	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 CARDIA	Fabrice	-	GERMA	Ludovïc US	GARDOISE	JUDO	JUJITSU
OCCITANIE	JUDO 401

2 GOULARD	Cédric	-	CAILLARD	Thomas US	BOIS	LE	ROI
ILE-DE-FRANCE	JUDO 392.5

3 KRASKA	Victoria	-	MEDDOUR	Dylan J.C.	DES	DEUX	VIREUX
GRAND-EST	JUDO 388.5

4 RAPHET	Marion	-	GHEGEDIBAN	Paul DOJO	DIJONNAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 387.5

5 FONTENY	Thierry	-	ABELLAN	Sylvain DRAP	JUDO	ARTS	MARTIAUX
PACA	JUDO 376

15:50 HU	XIAO	-	ROONEY	SHANE CAN /



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

14:35	-	Tapis	2

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	NAGE_3SERIES	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 GONNOD	Emma	-	CESARIO	Cloé JUDO	CLUB	COUSANCOIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 244

2 LE	COADOU	Eleobane	-	LE	COADOU	Alwena FOYER	BERNANOS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 241.5

3 LOBIER	Arthur	-	GALLOUZE	02	Annabelle ARTS	MARTIAUX	BEDARIEUX
OCCITANIE	JUDO 238

4 COLLOMBET	Eliot	-	BACHELET	Romain US	GARDOISE	JUDO	JUJITSU
OCCITANIE	JUDO 232

5 DENOMBRET	Melvin	-	DENNLER	Mélanie JUDO	CLUB	LOUHANNAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 191

6 PERRAUD	Maeva	-	ANCOUSTURE	Syntyche JUDO	CLUB	LOUHANNAIS
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 169



7ème	Grand	prix	Kata	de	Tours
Sunday	28	April	2019

14:35	-	Tapis	1

NAGE	NO	KATA	3	SERIES	D/G	NAGE_3SDG	|Finale

Place Tori	-	Uke Pays Points

1 PIMENTEL	SANCHEZ	Lucilla	-	RAVIER	Myriam AVENIR	JUDO	BASSIN	LEDONIEN
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 418

2 BLONDEL	Sacha	-	PESLIER	Mathys FOYER	BERNANOS
NORMANDIE	JUDO 403.5

3 BENAICHA	Lilia	-	DIXNEUF	Clémentine J	3	SPORT	AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 386.5

4 BLIRANDO	Noa	-	GERARD	Aélian JUDO	CLUB	CLERENCOIS
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 369

5 RIFFAUD	Jules	-	MITNIK	Clément JC	Touraine
CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE	JUDO 363.5

6 BOSC	Emma	-	PIMENTEL-SANCHEZ	Ophélya AVENIR	JUDO	BASSIN	LEDONIEN
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	JUDO 362


